   Series AMED250-Z
 250 Watt | AC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
 (924 6832)
F 052e R2 1 of 3  North America only
Not recommended for new designs
Discontinued
 FEATURES:

Output
Current
max  (A)
(18CMF
Fan)
Output
current
(A)
convection
Ripple &
Noise  (%
of Vout,
max)
Efficiency
(%)
AMED250-3.3SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 132 80 3.3 40 24.24 100 mV p-p 69
AMED250-5SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 200 120 5 40 24 100 mV p-p 75
AMED250-12SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 250 162 12 20.83 13.5 1 80
AMED250-15SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 250 162 15 16.66 10.8 1 80
AMED250-24SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 250 162 24 10.4 6.75 1 80
AMED250-48SZ 90-260/47-63 120-370 250 162 48 5.2 3.375 1 80
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
115 VAC  4 A Current
230 VAC  2 A